All Finishers - Heat 1

Rundate:

11/03/2013 12:10:47 2013 White Tiger Mile Run

Sex

S Place City

1/12 Joshua Adams
2/12 Noah LeCain
3/12 Jason Raymond
4/12 Shamus Kilgore
5/12 Eric
6/12 Giovanni Romero Ruiz
7/12 William Stamos

8/12 Austin Yonts

9/12 Noah Brinkley
10/12 Ezra Dulaney
11/12 Jewelean Castelon
12/12 Axel Castellon

Miller
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All Finishers - Heat 2

Rundate:

11/03/2013 12:11:06 2013 White Tiger Mile Run

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Sex

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

S Place City

1/28 Daya McGee
2/28 SYDNEY MAYNARD
3/28 Savanah Harper
4/28 Maggy Duckett
5/28 Abigail Dorsch
6/28 Lauren
7/28 Jasmine Washington
8/28 Taylor Cooper
9/28 Briana Hailey
10/28 Tami Owolabi
11/28 Kaitlynn Bird
12/28 Kaleigh Welch
13/28 Kayli Henderson
14/28 Jade Rasberry
15/28 Annie Brinkley
16/28 Sindy Ventura Reyes
17/28 Samantha Misener
18/28 A'mya
19/28 Bethany Harper
20/28 Jayla Compton
21/28 Jailene Ortega
22/28 Savannah Smithey
23/28 Gavyn Good
24/28 Charlee Dorsch
25/28 Sydney Healy
26/28 Abigail Guardado
27/28 Brooke Germain
28/28 Sonja Concepcion

Breland

Todd
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All Finishers - Heat 3

Rundate:

11/03/2013 12:11:23 2013 White Tiger Mile Run

1/28
2/28
3/28
4/28
5/28
6/28
7/28
8/28
9/28
10/28
11/28
12/28
13/28
14/28
15/28
16/28
17/28
18/28
19/28
20/28
21/28
22/28
23/28
24/28
25/28
26/28
27/28
28/28

Sex

Stafford

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Stafford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

11/03/2013
Time Ag Bib #
00:06:52 10 1
00:07:04 10 43
00:07:11 10 62
00:07:25 11 41
00:07:27 10 51
00:07:53 10 64
00:07:57 10 73
00:09:52 10 83
00:10:04 10 10
00:11:14 10 20
00:14:38 11 90
00:14:39 10 89

11/03/2013
Time Ag Bib #
00:07:17 10 48
00:07:24 10 95
00:07:44 9 32
00:08:08 9 19
00:08:13 8 16
00:08:22 12 91
00:08:25 10 98
00:08:28 9 14
00:08:34 10 30
00:08:39 10 84
00:09:19 9 6
00:09:20 8 82
00:09:35 8 36
00:09:43 9 61
00:09:56 8 9
00:10:15 9 87
00:10:15 8 52
00:10:25 10 77
00:10:25 8 31
00:10:31 12 12
00:10:39 8 58
00:11:21 8 72
00:11:36 9 28
00:11:38 10 199
00:11:38 10 34
00:12:15 8 29
00:13:50 9 27
00:14:17 8 88

11/03/2013



1/23 David McCutcheon
2/23 Dustin Dean

3/23 Austin Thibodeaux
4/23 Noah Bird

5/23 Jacob Serpas

6/23 Ryan Megna

7/23 Steven Romero Ruiz
8/23 Santino Fricchione
9/23 Brandon Preap
10/23 Samuel Dunay

11/23 Phillip Simms
12/23 Danthony Huff
13/23 Mason Compton
14/23 Erick Ventura Reyes
15/23 Azan Shahbaz

16/23 Dylan Armstrong
17/23 Sean VanLuvender
18/23 Justin Eiswechter
19/23 Jacob Cielakie
20/23 Justin Todd
21/23 Dylan Nodurft
22/23 Salah Mahmoud
23/23 Ian Mordan

All Finishers - Heat 4

Rundate: 11/03/2013 12:06:17 2013 White Tiger Mile Run

1/13 Brynlee Nodurft
2/13 Saige Thibodeaux
3/13 Tamalia Davis
4/13 Kiera Todd

5/13 Nia Adams

6/13 Raigan Thibodeaux
7/13 Kristabelle Shaw
8/13 Olivia Washington
9/13 Catherina Amos
10/13 Ruthanne Dorsch
11/13 Katarina Patterson
12/13 Cheyenne Mummert
13/13 Olivia Robinson

All Finishers - Heat 5

Rundate: 11/03/2013 12:06:38 2013 White Tiger Mile Run

1/19 Nathan McCauley-Lang
2/19 Ian LeCain

3/19 Kyle Einwechter

4/19 Erik Shaw

5/19 Henry Ventura Reyes
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Sex

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Spotsylvania

Stafford
Stafford

Ruther Glen

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

S Place City
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1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Sex

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Woodbridge

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

S Place City

1/19
2/19
3/19

4/19 Woodbridge

5/19

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

VA

VA

Time Ag Bib #
00:07:04 8 47
00:07:05 8 15
00:07:19 9 74
00:07:40 8 7
00:07:49 10 67
00:07:49 9 49
00:08:19 8 65
00:08:31 9 26
00:08:32 8 60
00:08:38 9 22
00:08:47 8 100
00:08:47 8 37
00:09:11 9 13
00:09:20 9 81
00:09:46 8 68
00:09:46 8 4
00:09:53 8 80
00:09:53 8 24
00:10:42 9 11
00:11:03 8 78
00:11:07 9 57
00:11:48 9 45
00:13:34 8 53
11/03/2013
Time Ag Bib #
00:08:17 7 56
00:08:44 7 76
00:08:48 7 85
00:09:23 7 79
00:09:23 o6 2
00:09:33 7 75
00:10:07 o6 70
00:10:21 7 97
00:10:38 7 3
00:11:09 7 17
00:12:23 5 59
00:12:39 6 54
00:12:54 6 63
11/03/2013
Time Ag Bib #
00:08:13 7 46
00:08:14 o6 42
00:09:01 =6 25
00:09:31 7 69
00:09:56 6 86



6/19

7/19

8/19

9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Diego

Jean Christian Lerro

Carvajal

Daniel Williams
Morgan Logan

Lucas

Healy

Eli Henderson
Jayden Kelley
Connor Myers
Mitchell Austin

David
Wyatt
Chase
Henry
Brady

Dunay
Early
Doughton
Smith
Kibala
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6/19

7/19

8/19

9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Dumfries
Fairfax

Stafford
Stafford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

04
34
43
47
50
05
13
13
15
16
21
25
28

134

N~ J 01 J 10 Ul oy Oy oy O U OY

92
101
99
44
33
35
39
55

21
23
18
71
40



